
Lectors Eucharistic Ministers

Cindy Niedbala Angela Johnson

wniedbala@comcast.net 860 391 5467 aajohnson@snet.net 860 395 5603

Cathy Jenkins Angela Paholski

cathandscott@yahoo.com 860 767 8497 jpaholski@yahoo.com 860 767 7596

Jerry Katron Diane Sexton

louisaket@comcast.net 860 767 7473 gsexton44@comcast.net 860 767 3551

John Read Ed McCaffrey

bebete1@sbcglobal.net 860 526 1279 edwardmccaffrey@yahoo.com 860 767 3521

Larry Bolanowski Elizabeth Read

kgnoh@yahoo.com 860 581 8140 bebete1@sbcglobal.net 860 526 1279

Lisa cippola Jerry Ketron

john_cipolla@att.net 860 714 4755 louisaket@comcast.net 860 767 7473

Mary O'Neil Joyce Leach

mary@sxgolf.com 860 510 0655 jaleach2@comcast.net 860 227 8778

Michelle Allen Kathy McCaffrey

mallen04@comcast.net 860 395 4624 kathymccaffrey@gmail.com 860 767 3521

Vin & Laura Pacileo Lynn Fowler

pclv@comcast.net 860 767 8153 lynnmaclean@comcast.net 860 227 7811

Mary Ellen Cozzolino

roncozz@comcast.net 203 430 8093

Maryann Dean

madean07@yahoo.com 860 767 7187

Michelle Allen

mallen04@comcast.net 860 395 4624

Rosalie Zonder

rzonder68@gmail.com 860 767 2054

Sandi McCurdy

sandi5north@yahoo.com 860 767 2009

Sue Pire

suepire@hotmail.com 860 767 2079

Vin & Laura Pacileo

pclv@comcast.net 860 767 8153
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